



Hotel Ilapuram

BESANT ROAD, GANDHI NAGAR,
VILAYANADA - 520 003, Ph.No. 0866-2571282
Email : ilapurambotel@gmail.com

GSTIN : 37AAEPI1479B1ZZ
SAC CODE : 9963

GSTIN:37AAEPI1479B1ZZ ROOM BILL
NAME OF GUEST: K M VENKTESWARA RAAD ...
ADDRESS: ABKOSNY
ARR DATE :16-11-2023
DEPT DATE :17-11-2023
ROOM NO:309 CUST.GSTIN:...

SAC CODE:996311
BILLNO:2311170148B
User: 103
ARRTIME:05:20
DEPT TIME:15:12
NO OF PAX: 1

DATE	DESCRIPTION	CHARGE	CREDIT	BALANCE
16/11/2023	Room Rent	3000.00		3000.00
16/11/2023	CGST	153.00		3153.00
16/11/2023	SGST	153.00		3306.00
16/11/2023	ROOMSERVICE	91.00		3397.00
16/11/2023	VEGREST	37.00		3434.00
16/11/2023	ROOMSERVICE	106.00		3540.00
16/11/2023	ROOMSERVICE	37.00		3577.00
17/11/2023	Room Rent	3000.00		6577.00
17/11/2023	CGST	153.00		6730.00
17/11/2023	SGST	153.00		6883.00
17/11/2023	VEGREST	37.00		6920.00
17/11/2023	Discount		920.00	6020.00

VISIT AGAIN



Hotel Ilapuram

BESANT ROAD, GANDHI NAGAR,
VILAYANADA - 520 003, Ph.No. 0866-2571282
Email : ilapurambotel@gmail.com

GSTIN : 37AAEPI1479B1ZZ
SAC CODE : 9963

GSTIN:37AAEPI1479B1ZZ ROOM BILL
NAME OF GUEST: K M VENKTESWARA RAAD ...
ADDRESS: ABKOSNY
ARR DATE :16-11-2023
DEPT DATE :17-11-2023
ROOM NO:309 CUST.GSTIN:...

SAC CODE:996311
BILLNO:2311170148B
User: 103
ARRTIME:05:20
DEPT TIME:15:12
NO OF PAX: 1

DATE	DESCRIPTION	CHARGE	CREDIT	BALANCE
------	-------------	--------	--------	---------

TotalRent :5712.00 Receipt:0.00 PaidOut:0.00
OtherBillAmount:308.00 NetAmt:6020.00
(Rupees Six Thousand Twenty only)

SIGNATURE.....PLEASE DO NOT SIGN IF PAYING CASH